TREVOCE12 PRO Triple Subwoofer
TREVOCE12 PRO
• 12” Triple Powered Subwoofer
• Power: 300W RMS, 800W peak
• Active Woofer: 12”
• Passive Woofers: Dual 12”
• Freq Response: 18-250 Hz (-3dB)
• Phase: 0-180°
• Voltage: 100-120V AC / 220-240V AC
• Inputs: Hi Level / Low Level / LFE / XLR
• Remote Control: Included
• Dims (WxHxD): 16.75 x 16.75 x 17.75 in.
Designed for both movie buffs and music lovers, the TreVoce12 Pro features a unique
three woofer configuration, which includes one 12 inch active woofer and two passive
woofers. This innovative design dramatically enhances bass response, reaching down
to 18Hz (-3dB) for a truly immersive experience. The integration of advanced digital
amplifier technology ensures powerful, room-shaking performance while maintaining cool
operation and optimal energy efficiency—consuming less than 0.5 Watts in standby.
OSD  |  Brea, CA  |  osdaudio.com